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OEM Reference

FORD

GENERAL MOTORS

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

5025105
25055421
0014778701
0024774501
0024771301
0024771701
0024774401
A0024774501
A0014778701
A0024771301
A0024771701
A0024774401

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

KAGER
INTERMOTOR
WIX FILTERS
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER
CROSLAND
PBR
KAYSER-FILTER
A.L. FILTER
TECNOCAR
Motorcraft
LAUTRETTE
PURFLUX

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
MAGNETI MARELLI

COOPERS
SogefiPro
CHAMP

FRAM

ACDelco
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
KNECHT
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CLEAN FILTERS
PUROLATOR

0450905177
0450905177
110030
30084
33508
40381
40381
6705
AG6017
AK11KJA
ALG2027
B91
EFG310
ELE3575
EP152
FDB135
FI31
FIG7013
FT5199
G2987
G3737
GF523
H80WKO05
H80WKO05
KL16
L212
L212
MB963
PFC4641
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